1 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372  FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CSCF3218 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

3.Irms:The actual value of DC current when the
Temperature rise is ΔT40℃(Ta=25℃)
3 How to Order:
CSCF3218-3R3MC
Model
Dimensions
Value Code
Coating
Typical Land Pattern
※ Date code will be changed by manufacture date
1 2
3 N/C
Schematic
 2 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CSCF3218 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.
Revised: 07/14/2020
4 Saturation Current vs Temperature Rise Current Curve
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
0.0
0.6
1.2
1.8
2.4
3.0
3.6
4.2
0.0 18.0 36.0 54.0 72.0 90.0
CSCF3218-3R3MCL(μH) ΔT(℃)
Idc(A)
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
0.00
1.20
2.40
3.60
4.80
6.00
7.20
8.40
0.0 12.0 24.0 36.0 48.0 60.0 72.0
CSCF3218-6R8MCL(μH) ΔT(℃)
Idc(A)